ALUNO NIVEL PONTUACAO CLASSIFICAGAO

PAULO MAIA CORTELLAZZI B 137,5 ouro
YASMINE MARIA LEAL BARROS B 133,75 ouro
JOAO PEDRO LOPES DE SOUSA GOMES B 132,5 ouro
LUIS FELIPE SALES MACHADO B 127,5 ouro
PEDRO OSORIO BRINGEL FELICISSIMO DE CASTRO LIMA B 123,75 ouro
FRANCYELIO DE JESUS CAMPOS LIMA B 118,5 ouro
HELIO MARCIO CABRAL SANTOS B 116,25 ouro
MIGUEL ANJO MACIEL MEDEIROS B 116,25 ouro
RHUAN PIMENTEL NOGUEIRA B 116 ouro
TIAGO DE MOURA MARQUES AGUIAR B 115 ouro
JONAS BARBOSA RAMOS B 113,75 ouro
JOAO PEDRO MOURA DINIZ ARAUJO B 112,5 ouro
CAIO ESCORCIO LIMA DOURADO B 111 ouro
LUCAS DE MORAES SOUZA NUNES B 109,25 ouro
ARTHUR QUEIROZ MOURA B 105 prata
JULIE CASTELO BRANCO P. T. DE MENESES FREITAS SANTOS B 105 prata
CARLOS ALBERTO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO B 103,75 prata
JOAO VITOR ANDRADE NOGUEIRA DANTAS B 102,5 prata
MARCOS VINICIUS CAMPOS RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE B 102,5 prata
JOAO VITOR DE AGUIAR MATOS B 102 prata
ARTUR PERES MENESES B 101,25 prata
THEO LOPES CAVALCANTE B 101,25 prata
ALEXANDRE DOMINIC SOARES FONTES B 98,75 prata
MARIA JULIA OLIVEIRA DE MOURA B 98,75 prata
MARIANA CARDOSO CORDEIRO B 97,5 prata
CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO B 96,25 prata
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS REIS ARCOVERDE B 96,25 prata
ANA VIRGINIA DE JESUS FELIX B 95 prata
PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES DE SAMPAIO B 95 prata
CAIO VINICIUS DE AGUIAR MATOS B 94,75 prata
GUILHERME DOS SANTOS PINHO B 94,75 prata
GERMANA SANTOS CAMINHA B 94 prata
GIOVANNA CAVALCANTE OLIVEIRA B 93,75 prata
JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA B 93,75 prata
ANA BEATRIZ MAIA BARBOSA B 93,5 bronze
ANTONIO ENZO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO B 92,5 bronze
GUILHERME DE AQUINO CLEMENTINO B 92,5 bronze
ISABELA RODRIGUES MOURA DINIZ B 91,25 bronze
MARIA GABRIELA SOUSA RESENDE B 91 bronze
AMANDA CASTELO BRANCO CARVALHO B 90,75 bronze
CAMILA MUNIZ FERREIRA MORGADO B 90,75 bronze
LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS TAJRA MELO B 90,75 bronze
DIEGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES VERAS B 90 bronze
FELIPE BARROS SAMPAIO B 90 bronze
RENATA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA B 90 bronze
VICTOR CERQUEIRA FORTES B 90 bronze
ANNA LICIA DE SOUSA MARINHO B 88,75 bronze
ENZO CARVALHO ROSA B 88,75 bronze
LETICIA MARIA LEAL BARROS B 88,75 bronze



VALENTINA ALMEIDA BANDEIRA

ANA BEATRIZ ANDRADE NOGUEIRA

CECILIA MORAES DE SOUSA RIBEIRO

FELIPE SCARAMUCCI LEAL

NAYRA CHAVIER DO NASCIMENTO

RAFAEL VAZ ROCHA

GABRIEL NORBERTO OKA LOBO

ADMA ALEXANDRINO DE LIMA

ERICK JEDIDIA RODRIGUES CORDATO

JOAO GABRIEL RODRIGUES PAES LANDIM

IAN SANTOS ALENCAR OLIVEIRA

TARCISIO ROCHA FEITOSA

FRANCISCO DE CERQUEIRA FORTES NETO

JOSE MANOEL VASCONCELOS LEOPOLDO FEITOSA
MATHEUS BARROS BARBOSA

ANTONIO VILK SALES DE MORAES SOUZA CRISANTO
ANA JULIA FERREIRA FERRO

GUILHERME DE CARVALHO VON SOHSTEN

CAIO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO DA CUNHA GUIMARAES
MARIANA D'ALBUQUERQUE AVELINO DE CASTRO
MATEUS COELHO FERNANDES

VINICIUS LOPES ARAUJO

ANTONIO VICTOR SALES DE MORAES SOUZA CRISANTO

VICTOR CARLOS LUZ DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO ALMEIDA BANDEIRA

MARIA LUIZA GOMES VIANA LEITE DE SOUZA
PEDRO LUCAS DE ALMEIDA CUNHA

PEDRO AFONSO SIQUEIRA CARVALHO
CARLOS HENRIQUE LOPES ARAUJO

CAMILLY VERTUNES ALVES PAULO

MIGUEL OLIVEIRA PASSOS FIGUEIRAS MARQUES
ANTONIO GUSTAVO SOARES FRANCELINO
IAN SILVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA

EANES FILHO COSTA CASTELO BRANCO TORRES
ARTHUR SOBREIRA ALEXANDRINO

VINICIUS FERREIRA BALDOINO

WEYLER ADRIANO COSTA REIS

MARIETA MARTINS DE CARVALHO FURTADO
AMAYA LEANE RODRIGUES BASTOS

CLAUDIA CODINA JUTGLAR

MARIA EDUARDA CARVALHO REGO MARTINS
CASSIO MENDES DE ALMEIDA

LUIZA MENEZES PARENTE

NATTAN MOREIRA SOARES CARVALHO

AYLA YILMAZ ARAUJO LE VAILLANT

FELIPE NUNES CORTIZO FONSECA

GABRIEL MESSIAS DE SOUSA

ERIC ARAUJO LUCAS DE BARROS

CAMILA MOREIRA DE NOROES RAMOS

LUNA CAVALCANTE ROCHA
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88,25
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5

86,25

85,75
85,5

85
85
84,5
84,5
120
112,5
103,75
101

96,75

95,75

93,75

93,75
92,5

92,25

88,75

84,75

83,25

80
79,5
78,75
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77,25
77
120
115
109,75
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105
105
104,5
103,75
102,5
102,5
101,25
101,25

98,75
97,5
97,5
97,5

96,25

95,75

95,75

bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
ouro
ouro
ouro
prata
prata
prata
prata
prata
prata
prata
prata
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
ouro
prata
prata



PEDRO ANTONIO ALENCAR LEMOS

NINA FALCAO COELHO MOTA DA ROCHA
PAULO ROGERIO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
RILDO DA SILVA AGUIAR JUNIOR

PAULA RENATA REIS BEZERRA DE MELO
EUDIMAR ALVES FERREIRA FILHO

ARTUR CLETO CAVALCANTI

JULIA LOPES GALDINO

SOPHIA SARURTIGA REGO

LUCAS RAMOS CLAUDINO MOREIRA
GABRIELA SARAIVA MEDEIROS BARBOSA
JULIA CASTELO BRANCO BEZERRA SILVA
LAVINIA ALVES RAPOSO DAMASCENO
DAVI GARCIA VALE E NASCIMENTO

HUGO LIMA XAVIER DE CARVALHO
RICARDO MEIRELES KOURY MASUAD
VIRNA SOUZA BARROS

JOSE TEIXEIRA MARQUES NETO

TERESA MARIA MENDES LAPA

ALINE GOMES MIRANDA

ALIPIO TERCEIRO PAZ CASTELO BRANCO
FELIPE NASI HSIAO

MANOEL MARQUES SIQUEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA RIOS RODRIGUES

SOFIA MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS LAPA
EDUARDO GABRIEL MEDEIROS FRANCO VAL
LUMA BEATRICE ALMEIDA E SENA

BRUNO TAVARES CAVALCANTE VIANA
ENOC VITAL DE SOUSA NETO

IVAN ALVARES LIMA NETO

RAFAEL VIEIRA VALENCA

RAFAEL MORAES DO NASCIMENTO

SAMIA CABRAL CHAVES FARIAS DE FREITAS
ANA LUIZA CERQUEIRA FORTES

DANIEL VITOR NUNES DE DEUS BARROS
ANA LUIZA DINIZ FREITAS

ISABELLE FREITAS LOPES

ANA LUIZA NOBERTA LEITE

ADRIEL HENRIQUE MENDES LIMA

RAFAEL NUNES CORTIZO FONSECA

LETICIA IRIS ARAGAO CORDEIRO

MARIA LUIZA LIMA COSTA

MATEUS DE RUBIM CHEUK LAU

MICHAEL DE SOUSA COUTINHO MACHADO
LAURA CASTELO BRANCO BUCAR
LETHYCIA GABRIELLY BARROS PAIXAO
ARNOBIO GOMES DE SOUSA SEGUNDO
ISABELA MAIA DE CARVALHO

JOAO VITOR TOURINHO CAVALCANTE
MARIA CECILIA SOUSA MEDEIROS OLIVEIRA
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89,75
89,75
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86,25
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86
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85,75
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82,25
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81,25
81,25
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bronze
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bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze
bronze



MARIA EDUARDA MACHADO DE MELO

RIAN FRITCH TEIXEIRA E SILVA

LARA ABRANTES RAMOS DE MEDEIROS

LUIS EDUARDO RIBEIRO FREITAS

ANDRE ALBUQUERQUE BELFORT DE CARVALHO
MARIA LUIZA NORONHA ALBUQUERQUE NOBREGA
MATHEUS RODRIGUES JUCA

MILLA GOUDINHO DA COSTA

SAMUEL LEITE DE BRITO FARIAS

LUCAS DE PAULA FERREIRA

LETICIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

IGOR ANTUNES BOSON PAES

LETICIA MENDES COSTA

FRANCISCO GABRIEL THOMAZ BASTOS

ANA BEATRIZ RAMOS MILHOME

EDUARDO DE MOURA SIMPLICIO

AMANDA MARIA COSTA NUNES

FELIPE AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DANTAS

GABRIEL VELOSO PINTO AGUIAR

LETICIA GERMANA ARAUJO MOURA FE LUZ
AUGUSTO TELES DA COSTA E SOUSA
RODRIGO LANES MENESES

NATALIA FREITAS SANTOS

IURY BRUNO DIAS LACERDA

EDUARDA PAIXAO DE ARAUJO FEITOSA
ISADORA GOMES BARROS

LETICIA COELHO LEARTH

CLAUDIO OKA LOBO FILHO

ENZO MACEDO NUNES

WILSON SANT ANNA LOPES NETO

YASMIN MALHEIROS NUNES

GLEYDSON MIRANDA FERNANDES

JOSE ARTUR ARAUJO MARQUES

BEATRIZ BATISTA CASTELO BRANCO RAMOS
EDILANA SOARES LUZ

OCILIO DE DEUS DA ROCHA RIBEIRO GONCALVES
DAFINNY MELO FERNANDES SAMPAIO ALVES
JOSE ESPEDITO SOUSA ALVES BARBOSA
ROBSON SANTOS LUZ FILHO

ITALO ENZO DE OLIVEIRA BRUNO

MARCELA ANDRADE RODRIGUES DA COSTA
GUILHERME SARAIVA MEDEIROS BARBOSA
YASMIN DE SOUZA ZIMMERMANN

FELIPE MELO LEAL

DAVI ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

STELIOS ATHANASSIOS MARATHAOAN CASTELLO BRANCO KARVAN
LEONARDO CASTRO MASCARENHAS FILHO
RAVI ALVES ROCHA

LUCAS BEVILAQUA BARROS
GABRIEL RUDA VIEIRA E SILVA
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PEDRO CARLOS COSTA RIBEIRO

ANDREY CORTEZ RUFINO

AMANDA BEATRIZ SOTERO PEREIRA CARDOSO
PEDRO NICOLAS RIBEIRO MARTINS

HEITOR ROCHA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO LUZARDO DE MIRANDA SOARES
LARA BEATRIZ BARBOSA AIRES

OTAVIO HENRIQUE PINHO REIS

DAVI LEITE FELIX CANUTO BAIA

JULIA BARBOSA NOGUEIRA

LUIS HENRIQUE FUMEIRO ALVES

ANA LETICIA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUIZA MAGALHAES SPINDOLA MENESES
ENZO PINHEIRO RIBEIRO

FELIPE SOARES BRUNO SANTOS

MARIA VITORIA BARROS GOES DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS CALLAND DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL ARAUJO GONCALVES DE MOURA
FRANCISCO FELIPE PIMENTA UCHOA

MARIA CLARA OLIVEIRA SALES
EDUARDO CLETO CERQUEIRA

GEOVANNA GLADYS LUZ MAGALHAES
GUILHERME DE SOUZA BRAZ

JOAO VITOR MATOS VIEIRA

TAYSA FERNANDA LUZ MOREIRA

JULIA MENEZES PARENTE

LETICIA VALENTTINO MOURA E SILVA

JOAO MARCELO HERMES LEAL BURLAMARQUE NUNES
JOAO PEDRO MONTEIRO NUNES DE CARVALHO
MARINA LEITE NASCIMENTO

ENZO BARBOSA SERAFIM

CARLOS EDUARDO CARVALHO VIDAL
EDUARDO PORTELA LEAL TAVARES
GUSTAVO BURLAMAQUIGONCALVES MELO
LETICIA BURLAMAQUI NUNES MAIA
ROMULO ALBUQUERQUE VIEIRA DE SOUSA
ALICE QUIRINO MIURA

LUIS EDUARDO VELOSO NUNES SANTOS
ANDRE LOPES ARAGAO

FELIPE SOUSA MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL ROCHA MATIAS SIRQUEIRA BARBOSA
LUANA GUIMARAES GRECO

LUISA MARTINS SOARES BARBOSA

MARIA BELLO RODRIGUES MIRANDA

NINA JANUARIO DE MIRANDA

CARLOS EDUARDO SENISE BUSATTO

OLGA MARINA SILVA MELO

SOFIA DOS SANTOS VILARINHO VIANA
MIGUEL MENDES MARTINS

CAUE DE OLIVEIRA SABOIA
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76,25
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74,75
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73,75
73,75
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DYLAN LEAL EZEQUIEL

FELIPE CANTANHEDE DIAS

HELENA MIRANDA DE AZEVEDO

IVALDO COELHO CARMO FILHO

JOAO RICARDO VIEIRA FORTES DE PADUA
MELCIADES ALVES BRANDAO FILHO
SAMUEL ALVES RAPOSO DAMASCENO
PEDRO RODRIGUES MOREIRA ROCHA
GUILHERME BRITO DO REGO MELLO
HELENA ALBUQUERQUE BELFORT DE CARVALHO
LUIS CLAUDIO VERAS PONTES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA FERNANDA PINHEIRO MOURA RODRIGUES
TIAGO LOPES MACEDO

FRANCISCO BRUNO DIAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA
PEDRO PIRES SULZER

JOAO VITOR CARVALHO FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE LIMA PEREIRA

IAN DA COSTA ARAUJO BARROS

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
JOAO GABRIEL SOARES FERREIRA

LUCAS ODON ALENCAR AGUIAR

LUIS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES RIBEIRO E FONSECA
MARCELLE MATIAS COELHO BOAVISTA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO GUILHERME LOPES QUEIROZ
RENAN FRANCISCO COSTA BRITO
ANA VITORIA DE JESUS FELIX
VITORIA CASTELO BRANCO BEZERRA SILVA
DEBORA MARIA OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
GILMAR VEIGA DE CARVALHO MELLO
GABRIELLY DOS REIS MACEDO

FILIPE JOSE SIQUEIRA ROSA

KAIO DANILLO VELOSO LEAL

LIVYA LUIZE VIEIRA NUNES PORTO
ROBERTO PESSOA NETO

MATHEUS DO MONTE E GOMES

MARCUS VINICIUS DA ANUNCIAGAO ALBUQUERQUE

PAULA CATARINA DALIA REGO MEDEIROS
LETICIA RODRIGUES SANTOS

MARIA LUZIA BURLAMAQUI LAGES VILLA
ISABELLE LIMA BARRADAS

LUIS ENRICO LIMA BOA VISTA GONDIM
FELIPE FURTADO PORTELA

PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES ARAUJO
VICTORIA ALMEIDA BANDEIRA

IVY LOUISE CARVALHO BARBOSA BARROS
PEDRO VICTOR LIMA REGO

CAIO MARIO SILVA FONSECA

GABRIELA VICTOR ALENCAR BORGES
ESTER DE ABREU NERY

MARCELO COSTA MARTINS MOURA
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110,25
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109,5
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107,75
107,25
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104,75
104,75
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100,25
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BELLY HELLEN GOMES ALVES DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE
IGOR SANTIAGO SILVA DUARTE

MARIA EDUARDA CARVALHO SOBRAL
JOAO GABRIEL DE ARAUJO VASCONCELOS
MARIA CLARA AMORIM SILVA

ITTO GALANDOR ALBANO MOURA
LUANNA MARIA SILVA XAVIER REIS

JULIO BENICIO OLIVEIRA NETO

JESSICA SANTOS SOARES

MARIA CANDIDA REGO SILVA DE CARVALHO
BRUNA MARQUES BRITO

JOAO VICTOR DIAS COSTA

MARIANA BARBOZA DE ANDRADE

JOAO VICTOR ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILLA ATHAIDES CARVALHO CERQUEIRA
MARCELLE SILVA DE MOURA

MARIA CLARA MENDES COIMBRA

JOAO MARCELO ALVES BARBOSA

GABRIEL AROM LOPES AMORIM FRANCO FERREIRA
LIA FONTES DE MORAIS AMORIM

JOAO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA
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